DETAILS
Weight
Content
Yarn Count
Features

Sizes

Case Packs
Colours
SKU's

Length from HPS (B)

XS-2XL
COLOURS
ID Maroon
ID Orion
ID Silver

CHANGES

Additions

XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Total Net Change 18 SKU's

Activewear Europe 2019

675VIDL NEW!

Women’s Streak Tee

159.0 G/SaqM

50% Polyester, 32% Combed Ring spun Cotton, 18% Viscose
32/1

High stitch density for smoother printing surface]

Wicking propertiest

Semi-fitted contoured silhouette with side seam and display tape
1.30 cm Rib v-neck collard

Single-needle topstitched front neck(]

Twin-needle dolman sleeve and curved bottom hemO
TearAway labell

Oeko-Tex® Standard 100 Certified

XS-2XL
XS-2XL 36 PIECES
3
18
Tol- Tol+ XS S M L

1.905 1.905 38.100 40.640 45.720 50.800
2.540 2.540 63.500 64.770 67.310 69.850

Tol- Tol+ XS S M L
0.750 0.750 15.000 16.000 18.000 20.000
1.000 1.000 25.000 25.500 26.500 27.500

Code
73G
47G
48G

ID Maroon, ID Orion, ID Silver

Tri-Blend

Made in Honduras
Fabriqué au Honduras
Hecho en Honduras

2XL | 2TG | 2EG

LADIES = DAMES = DAMAS

XL
55.880
72.390

XL
22.000
28.500

2XL
60.960
74.930

2XL
24.000
29.500



